
ALLATOONA JUNIOR BUCS
BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DAY DATE OPPONENT Reg 6B 7G 7B 8G 8B

October 29th & 30th Jr Bucs Bash @ Allatoona TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

Nov. 4th-6th Marietta Tournament TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

Saturday 12-Nov Hiram 9:00 AM No Game 10:15 AM 11:30 AM 12:45 PM

Sunday 13-Nov Pope # 1:00 (M) No Game 2:15 (M) 3:30 (M) 4:45 (M)

Saturday 19-Nov Creekview* # 11:30 AM No Game 10:15 AM 12:45 PM 9:00 AM

Sunday 20-Nov Sprayberry # 1:00 (M) No Game 2:15 (M) 3:30 (M) 4:45 (M)

Saturday 3-Dec Centennial # 11:15 AM No Game 10:00 AM No Game 12:30 PM

Sunday 4-Dec Hillgrove (Picture day) 1:00 (M) No Game 2:15 AM 3:30 AM 4:45 AM

Christmas Tournament TBD TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

Saturday 10-Dec Campbell 3:15 PM No Game 10:15 AM 11:30 AM 12:45 PM

Sunday 11-Dec Harrison 1:00 (M) No Game 2:15 (M) 3:30 (M) 4:45 (M)

Saturday 17-Dec Harrison # 9:00 AM No Game 10:15 AM 11:30 AM 12:45 PM

Sunday 18-Dec Cambridge # 1:30 (A) No Game 1:30 (M) 2:45 (A) 2:45 (M)

Saturday 7-Jan Milton TBA TBA TBA TBA

Sunday 8-Jan Sequoyah # 1:30 PM No Game 2:35 PM 3:45 PM 4:50 AM

Saturday 14-Jan Away TBA No Game TBA TBA TBA

Sunday 15-Jan No Game No Game No Game No Game No Game No Game

Monday 16-Jan No Game No Game No Game No Game No Game No Game

Saturday 21-Jan Kell 9:00:00 (M) No Game 9:00:00 (A) 10:15 (A) 10:15 (M)

Sunday 22-Jan River Ridge # 1:30 (M) No Game 1:30 (A) 2:45 (A) 2:45 (M)

Saturday 28-Jan North Cobb 9:00 AM No Game 10:15 AM 11:30 AM 1:00 AM

Sunday 29-Jan Marietta 1:30 (A) No Game 1:30 (M) 2:45 (A) 2:45 (M)

Saturday 4-Feb CCJBC Tournament Starts TBA TBA TBA TBA

Home Games are in BOLD # = Region Games (A) Denotes AUX Gym

Pre Season & Holiday Tournaments:

Varies by team - TBD means you are playing in tournament or your grade is playing that day

CCJBC Tournament

Starts Feb 4th * Games at Creekland Middle School
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